Harvard University vs Yale University
Highland Park, Attleboro, MA

Race 3 - Women's 4k - 4K
9/6/2024 - 5:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ¥ vake 15 11244 1433 552 0:26 1-0-3-4-5-6-7 1-0-3-4-5-6-7
[l
2 w Harvard 5 14641 1515 608 0:19 10-11-14-15-17-23-24 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Charlotte Whitehurst
Claire Archer

Linde Fonville
Muriel Lovshin
Charo Heijnen

Iris Bergman

Julie Piot

Daniella Henderson
Cara Joyce
Marianne Mihas
Katelyn Matarese
Marisa Poe

Sylvie Sanok Duffalo
Jordyn Duby
Samira Kennedy
Zoe Martonfi
Abigail Weber

Kylie Goldfarb
Priya Gangadharan
Miranda Lorsbach
Anna Chamberlin
Lily Jin

Makena Gates
Cristina DeMeo
Marina Carlos
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Grade
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JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR

Team
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale

Harvard
Harvard
Yale
Yale
Harvard
Harvard
Yale
Harvard
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale
Yale
Harvard
Harvard
Yale

Race 3 - Women's 4k - 4K

9/6/2024 - 5:00pm

Individual

Time
14:19.08
14:26.78
14:32.21
14:41.01
14:44.67
14:57.40
15:01.47
15:02.50
15:03.45
15:04.87
15:11.02
15:12.28
15:13.28
15:15.17
15:16.60
15:22.47
15:23.18
15:30.66
15:41.47
15:48.69
15:49.70
15:56.49
16:09.26
16:19.02
17:17.91

Points
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